FUND

Akron

Alabama
Alabama - Birmingham
Alaska

Albany

Albright

American

Angelo State
Appalachian State
Arizona

Arizona State
Arkansas Tech
Auburn

Augusta

Averett

Baldwin Wallace
Barton

Bentley

Bethany
Binghamton
Bloomsburg
Boston

Bowling Green
Bridgeport
Bridgewater State
Buffalo

Cal Poly - San Luis Obispo

Cameron
Capital - Cooper
Carnegie Mellon
Carthage

Case Western

Central Arkansas

CORPUS
$5,511.85
$20,561.99
$190.00
$15.61

$-
$22,807.44
$3,729.96
$15.73
$708.88
$10,502.62
$22,278.14
$-
$1,458.66
$2,686.11
$-
$17,663.89
$820.51
$3,566.94
$39,131.70
$18,858.30
$84.95

$-
$155,615.02
$-

$-

$959.19
$826.79

$-
$34,357.12
$12,337.09

o
CHAPT

s

as of february 15, 2025

SPENDABLE
$115.00
$1,382.48
$190.00
$-

$-
$893.50
$75.00

$-
$150.00
$-
$1,513.45
$-
$190.00
$-

$-
$464.76
$45.00

$-
$1,795.93
$976.66
$-

$-
$5,642.44

$275.00
$-
$1,777.11
$906.28

FUND

Central Michigan
Centre College
Chicago

Chico State - Kutz
Cincinnati
Clemson

Coastal Carolina
Coe College
College of Charleston
Colorado
Colorado Springs
Colorado State
Columbia
Concord
Connecticut
Cornell

CSU Bakersfield
CSU Monterey Bay
CSU San Marcos
Dartmouth

Davis & Elkins

Delaware

CORPUS
$24,792.04
$-

$653.44
$45,616.27
$37,619.02
$20,705.87
$13,007.20
$-

$-
$20,374.32
$17,373.92
$18,209.09
$-

$-
$1,836.96
$1,184.04
$575.72
$475.97
$5,470.02
$-
$89,970.62
$4,346.33

Detroit Institute of Technology $-

Duquesne

East Carolina

East Tennessee
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Washington
Ellsworth

Eimhurst
Farmingdale
Findlay

Francis Marion

$-
$3,875.58
$581.56
$1,164.24
$2,496.10
$-
$21,394.41
$230.00
$1,054.22
$-

SPENDABLE
$1,137.22
$-

$-
$1,067.62
$1,338.44
$1,399.53
$490.00
$-

$-
$1,418.17
$1,064.86
$871.96
$-

$-

$477.50
$170.00
$-

$40.00
$110.00
$-
$2,402.61
$310.00
$-

$-
$128.78
$323.51
$95.00
$100.00
$-
$5,189.76
$230.00
$-

$-



FUND

Franklin & Marshall
Fresno State
George Mason
George Washington
Georgia
Georgia Southern
Georgia Tech
Grand Valley
Hartford
Hartwick
Harvard
Houston

Idaho

Illinois

Illinois Tech
lllinois State
Indiana

Indiana Tech
Indiana State
lowa

lowa State

IU South Bend
IU Indianapolis
James Madison
Kansas

Kansas State
Keene State
Kent State
Kentucky
Lawrence Tech
Lehigh
Lindenwood

Lock Haven

CORPUS

$-
$19,846.54
$242.99
$3,036.42
$438.60
$127.20
$31,868.17
$37,886.45
$1,809.64
$70,591.81
$-

$2,829.06
$10,661.90
$112,485.09
$21,032.68
$8,811.11
$133,774.98
$-

$-
$12,310.73
$273,584.20
$11.12
$6,835.74
$3,518.97
$10,641.95
$1,798.25
$2,902.98
$279.78
$556.49
$31,514.67
$190,623.13
$-

$5,580.52

CHAPTER FUNDS

continued...
SPENDABLE FUND CORPUS
$- Longwood $608.91
$975.46 Loyolla Chicago $-
$160.00 Lycoming $-
$- Maine $10,870.82
$295.00 Marietta $106,664.53
$65.00 Daniel (Doc) Babb - Marshall $132,717.26
$1,602.23 Mary Washington $3,081.52
$- Maryland $34,367.87
$- Massachusetts $9,566.38
$2,352.47 McDaniel $16,142.13
$- McGill $-
$- Miami (FL) $3,369.78
$522.48 Miami (OH) $16,447.12
$784.65 Michigan $47,267.56
$1,387.24 Michigan State $29,668.51
$515.00 Middlebury $-
$6,408.05 Middle Tennessee $233.00
$- Milton $-
$- Minnesota $8,948.68
$646.03 Minnesota - Duluth $212.32
$8,273.60 Missouri $764.86
$- Missouri - St. Louis $458.36
$377.00 Missouri State $249.53
$250.00 Missouri Valley $87,061.49
$4,029.00 Missouri Western $290.76
$205.00 MIT $-
$195.00 Montana State $11,458.88
$145.00 Montclair State $750.55
$445.00 Morehead State $3,726.41
$1,431.73 Mount Union $-
$- Murray State $56,499.80
$- NC State $23,470.11
$60.00 NC Wesleyan $-

SPENDABLE
$155.00
$-

$-
$602.83
$4,399.88
$3,338.75
$-
$941.91
$415.00
$340.00
$-
$333.00
$1,180.00
$2,768.84
$0.00

$-
$140.00

$170.00

$-

$144.28
$18,143.89
$-

$-

$539.96

$3,299.69
$1,042.36
$-



FUND

Nebraska
Nebraska - Kearney
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Mexico State
Nicholls

NJIT

North Alabama
North Dakota
North Florida
Northern Arizona
Northern lllinois
Northern Kentucky
Northern Michigan
Northwood (Ml)
NYU Poly

Oakland

Ohio Northern
Ohio State

Ohio Wesleyan
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Oregon

Oregon State
Otterbein

Penn State - Altoona
Penn State - Jahn
Pennsylvania
Piedmont
Pittsburgh
Presbyterian
Purdue

Quinnipiac

CORPUS

$-

$-
$26,429.27
$278.79

$-

$-
$4,574.28
$-
$2,885.15
$258.02
$24,033.51
$1,054.35
$119.61
$9,160.77
$11,811.43
$-

$449.08
$49,668.82
$13,739.45
$111,135.93
$23,709.46
$2,612.54
$22,016.78
$47,092.44
$492.93

$-
$35,287.60
$47,358.93
$14.69
$176.95
$127,154.84

$257,263.64

$379.45

CHAPTER FUNDS

continued...
SPENDABLE FUND
$- Radford
$- Ramapo
$1,409.75 Rhode Island
$- Rio Grande
$- RPI
$- Rowan
$204.50 Rutgers
$- Sacramento State
$- Salem State
$190.00 Salisbury - Veals
$1,242.16 Sam Houston
$- San Francisco State
$- San Jose
$620.00 Seton Hall
$549.51 Slippery Rock
$- Sonoma State - Harris
$60.00 South Carolina
$1,525.95 South Carolina - Upstate
$727.52 South Florida
$5,453.34 Southern lllinois
$978.80 Southern Indiana
$130.00 St. Johns
$880.67 St. Mary’s
$55.35 Stanford
$206.60 Stephen F. Austin
$- Stevens Tech
$3,373.79 Stirling
$- Stockton
$- SUNY Oneonta
$125.00 SUNY Plattsburgh
$4,207.04 Syracuse
$9,520.84 Tarkio
$185.00 Texas

CORPUS
$1,284.15
$495.29
$292.50
$12,251.74
$5,044.89
$125.00
$33,937.75
$-
$2,831.61
$7,541.25
$34.95
$11,164.43
$16,769.64
$9,957.90
$327.43
$26,971.99
$16,010.71
$178.30
$4,783.13
$2,878.75

$5,429.96
$-
$154.00
$58.09
$3,015.40
$-

$-
$669.12

SPENDABLE
$-
$125.00
$80.00

$-

$70.00
$125.00
$1,716.59
$-
$145.00
$1,077.82
$-
$518.58
$-

$-
$126.60
$1,162.15
$1,132.19
$75.00

$-

$55.00

$-
$-
$-
$-
$-

$145.00
$-
$120.00
$-
$210.00
$-
$-
$105.00



FUND

Texas - El Paso

Texas - San Antonio
Texas A&M

Texas A&M - Kingsville

CORPUS
$70.05
$115.00
$18,951.42
$74.72

Texas A&M - Corpus Christi$50.00

Texas State
Texas Tech
Toledo

Toronto

Towson

Trine

Tufts

Tulane

UC Berkeley

UC Davis

UC Irvine - Thomas
UCLA

UM Flint

UNC Asheville
UNC Chapel Hill
UNC Charlotte
UNC Pembroke
UNC Wilmington
University of Charleston
UNLV

Utah State

UW La Crosse
UW Madison
UW Milwaukee
UW Whitewater
Virginia

Virginia at Wise
Virginia Tech

$5,057.99
$-
$99,917.58
$-
$2,011.02
$21,220.13
$-

$-
$70,610.09
$17,845.41
$15,206.25
$17,891.23
$1,713.05
$2,255.46
$2,283.19
$27,116.77
$1,059.78
$1,701.65
$-

$412.72
$27,316.73
$-
$10,458.16

$35.00 $35.00

$5,872.49
$793.88

$-
$28,109.36

CHAPTER FUNDS

continued...
SPENDABLE FUND
$28.76 Wagner
$115.00 Wake Forest
$1,193.26 Washburn
$77.87 Washington
$50.00 Washington State
$550.00 Washington University
$- Wayne State
$4,236.50 West Georgia
$- West Virginia
$217.25 WV Wesleyan - Bushey
$940.01 Western Carolina
$- Western lllinois
$- Western Michigan
$2,896.42 Western Ontario
$757.02 Westminister
$31.03 Widener
$- William Paterson
$40.00 Wofford
$- Wright State
$121.23 Wyoming
$2,502.96 Yale
$75.00
$195.00
$-
$-
$1,154.39
$-
$205.00
$355.00
$130.00
$-
$1,711.29

CORPUS
$-
$10,083.04
$-
$77,840.72
$5,741.82
$-
$1,630.38
$217.96
$410.27
$15,996.77
$4,294.03
$130.00
$2,168.27
$-
$30,927.44

$1,450.51
$12,518.19
$-

SPENDABLE
$-
$433.38
$-
$3,329.63
$100.00
$-
$159.50
$60.00

$-

$107.07
$269.89
$130.00
$185.00
$-
$1,471.09

$543.93
$-



% £
HOW TO REQUEST K FUND

Before submitting a fund request, please verify that your fund
has a spendable balance as of February 15. If you are unsure
if any funds have been used, please email either Jeremy Ried
(jried@alphasig.org) or Sam Harris (sharris@alphasig.org).

The next published update will be available no later than
August 15.

1. Log-in to myAlphaSig.

2. From the top left of the page, select “Fund Request” from
the Forms drop-down menu.

3. Complete the form for your request. To expedite the
approval process, have an Alumni Association officer
complete the form. Also be sure to include any receipts or
supporting documentation.

1. If an individual is receiving funds via scholarship or
reimbursement, please complete and submit the
Statement of Eligibility and include with this request.

Fraternity staff will review all completed requests in a timely
manner.
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