

FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE	FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE
Akron	\$5,511.85	\$115.00	Central Michigan	\$24,792.04	\$1,137.22
Alabama	\$20,561.99	\$1,382.48	Centre College	\$-	\$-
Alabama - Birmingham	\$190.00	\$190.00	Chicago	\$653.44	\$-
Alaska	\$15.61	\$-	Chico State - Kutz	\$45,616.27	\$1,067.62
Albany	\$-	\$-	Cincinnati	\$37,619.02	\$1,338.44
Albright	\$22,807.44	\$893.50	Clemson	\$20,705.87	\$1,399.53
American	\$3,729.96	\$75.00	Coastal Carolina	\$13,007.20	\$490.00
Angelo State	\$15.73	\$-	Coe College	\$-	\$-
Appalachian State	\$708.88	\$150.00	College of Charleston	\$-	\$-
Arizona	\$10,502.62	\$-	Colorado	\$20,374.32	\$1,418.17
Arizona State	\$22,278.14	\$1,513.45	Colorado Springs	\$17,373.92	\$1,064.86
Arkansas Tech	\$-	\$-	Colorado State	\$18,209.09	\$871.96
Auburn	\$1,458.66	\$190.00	Columbia	\$-	\$-
Augusta	\$2,686.11	\$-	Concord	\$-	\$-
Averett	\$-	\$-	Connecticut	\$1,836.96	\$477.50
Baldwin Wallace	\$17,663.89	\$464.76	Cornell	\$1,184.04	\$170.00
Barton	\$820.51	\$45.00	CSU Bakersfield	\$575.72	\$-
Bentley	\$3,566.94	\$-	CSU Monterey Bay	\$475.97	\$40.00
Bethany	\$39,131.70	\$1,795.93	CSU San Marcos	\$5,470.02	\$110.00
Binghamton	\$18,858.30	\$976.66	Dartmouth	\$-	\$-
Bloomsburg	\$84.95	\$-	Davis & Elkins	\$89,970.62	\$2,402.61
Boston	\$-	\$-	Delaware	\$4,346.33	\$310.00
Bowling Green	\$155,615.02	\$5,642.44	Detroit Institute of Technology	\$-	\$-
Bridgeport	\$-	\$-	Duquesne	\$-	\$-
Bridgewater State	\$-	\$-	East Carolina	\$3,875.58	\$128.78
Buffalo	\$959.19	\$-	East Tennessee	\$581.56	\$323.51
Cal Poly - San Luis Obispo	\$826.79	\$275.00	Eastern Michigan	\$1,164.24	\$95.00
Cameron	\$-	\$-	Eastern Washington	\$2,496.10	\$100.00
Capital - Cooper	\$34,357.12	\$1,777.11	Ellsworth	\$-	\$-
Carnegie Mellon	\$12,337.09	\$906.28	Elmhurst	\$21,394.41	\$5,189.76
Carthage	\$-	\$-	Farmingdale	\$230.00	\$230.00
Case Western	\$-	\$-	Findlay	\$1,054.22	\$-
Central Arkansas	\$53.57	\$-	Francis Marion	\$-	\$-

CHAPTER FUNDS continued...

FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE	FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE
Franklin & Marshall	\$-	\$-	Longwood	\$608.91	\$155.00
Fresno State	\$19,846.54	\$975.46	Loyolla Chicago	\$-	\$-
George Mason	\$242.99	\$160.00	Lycoming	\$-	\$-
George Washington	\$3,036.42	\$-	Maine	\$10,870.82	\$602.83
Georgia	\$438.60	\$295.00	Marietta	\$106,664.53	\$4,399.88
Georgia Southern	\$127.20	\$65.00	Daniel (Doc) Babb - Marshal	1\$132,717.26	\$3,338.75
Georgia Tech	\$31,868.17	\$1,602.23	Mary Washington	\$3,081.52	\$-
Grand Valley	\$37,886.45	\$-	Maryland	\$34,367.87	\$941.91
Hartford	\$1,809.64	\$-	Massachusetts	\$9,566.38	\$415.00
Hartwick	\$70,591.81	\$2,352.47	McDaniel	\$16,142.13	\$340.00
Harvard	\$-	\$-	McGill	\$-	\$-
Houston	\$2,829.06	\$-	Miami (FL)	\$3,369.78	\$333.00
Idaho	\$10,661.90	\$522.48	Miami (OH)	\$16,447.12	\$1,180.00
Illinois	\$112,485.09	\$784.65	Michigan	\$47,267.56	\$2,768.84
Illinois Tech	\$21,032.68	\$1,387.24	Michigan State	\$29,668.51	\$0.00
Illinois State	\$8,811.11	\$515.00	Middlebury	\$-	\$-
Indiana	\$133,774.98	\$6,408.05	Middle Tennessee	\$233.00	\$140.00
Indiana Tech	\$-	\$-	Milton	\$-	\$-
Indiana State	\$-	\$-	Minnesota	\$8,948.68	\$-
Iowa	\$12,310.73	\$646.03	Minnesota - Duluth	\$212.32	\$-
Iowa State	\$273,584.20	\$8,273.60	Missouri	\$764.86	\$170.00
IU South Bend	\$11.12	\$-	Missouri - St. Louis	\$458.36	\$-
IU Indianapolis	\$6,835.74	\$377.00	Missouri State	\$249.53	\$144.28
James Madison	\$3,518.97	\$250.00	Missouri Valley	\$87,061.49	\$18,143.89
Kansas	\$10,641.95	\$4,029.00	Missouri Western	\$290.76	\$-
Kansas State	\$1,798.25	\$205.00	MIT	\$-	\$-
Keene State	\$2,902.98	\$195.00	Montana State	\$11,458.88	\$539.96
Kent State	\$279.78	\$145.00	Montclair State	\$750.55	\$-
Kentucky	\$556.49	\$445.00	Morehead State	\$3,726.41	\$-
Lawrence Tech	\$31,514.67	\$1,431.73	Mount Union	\$-	\$-
Lehigh	\$190,623.13	\$-	Murray State	\$56,499.80	\$3,299.69
Lindenwood	\$-	\$-	NC State	\$23,470.11	\$1,042.36
Lock Haven	\$5,580.52	\$60.00	NC Wesleyan	\$-	\$-

CHAPTER FUNDS continued...

FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE	FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE
Nebraska	\$-	\$-	Radford	\$1,284.15	\$-
Nebraska - Kearney	\$-	\$-	Ramapo	\$495.29	\$125.00
Nevada	\$26,429.27	\$1,409.75	Rhode Island	\$292.50	\$80.00
New Hampshire	\$278.79	\$-	Rio Grande	\$12,251.74	\$-
New Mexico State	\$-	\$-	RPI	\$5,044.89	\$70.00
Nicholls	\$-	\$-	Rowan	\$125.00	\$125.00
NJIT	\$4,574.28	\$204.50	Rutgers	\$33,937.75	\$1,716.59
North Alabama	\$-	\$-	Sacramento State	\$-	\$-
North Dakota	\$2,885.15	\$-	Salem State	\$2,831.61	\$145.00
North Florida	\$258.02	\$190.00	Salisbury - Veals	\$7,541.25	\$1,077.82
Northern Arizona	\$24,033.51	\$1,242.16	Sam Houston	\$34.95	\$-
Northern Illinois	\$1,054.35	\$-	San Francisco State	\$11,164.43	\$518.58
Northern Kentucky	\$119.61	\$-	San Jose	\$16,769.64	\$-
Northern Michigan	\$9,160.77	\$620.00	Seton Hall	\$9,957.90	\$-
Northwood (MI)	\$11,811.43	\$549.51	Slippery Rock	\$327.43	\$126.60
NYU Poly	\$-	\$-	Sonoma State - Harris	\$26,971.99	\$1,162.15
Oakland	\$449.08	\$60.00	South Carolina	\$16,010.71	\$1,132.19
Ohio Northern	\$49,668.82	\$1,525.95	South Carolina - Upstate	\$178.30	\$75.00
Ohio State	\$13,739.45	\$727.52	South Florida	\$4,783.13	\$-
Ohio Wesleyan	\$111,135.93	\$5,453.34	Southern Illinois	\$2,878.75	\$55.00
Oklahoma	\$23,709.46	\$978.80	Southern Indiana	\$-	\$-
Oklahoma State	\$2,612.54	\$130.00	St. Johns	\$-	\$-
Oregon	\$22,016.78	\$880.67	St. Mary's	\$56.07	\$-
Oregon State	\$47,092.44	\$55.35	Stanford	\$-	\$-
Otterbein	\$492.93	\$206.60	Stephen F. Austin	\$-	\$-
Penn State - Altoona	\$-	\$-	Stevens Tech	\$5,429.96	\$145.00
Penn State - Jahn	\$35,287.60	\$3,373.79	Stirling	\$-	\$-
Pennsylvania	\$47,358.93	\$-	Stockton	\$154.00	\$120.00
Piedmont	\$14.69	\$-	SUNY Oneonta	\$58.09	\$-
Pittsburgh	\$176.95	\$125.00	SUNY Plattsburgh	\$3,015.40	\$210.00
Presbyterian	\$127,154.84	\$4,207.04	Syracuse	\$-	\$-
Purdue	\$257,263.64	\$9,520.84	Tarkio	\$-	\$-
Quinnipiac	\$379.45	\$185.00	Texas	\$669.12	\$105.00

CHAPTER FUNDS

FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE	FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE
Texas - El Paso	\$70.05	\$28.76	Wagner	\$-	\$-
Texas - San Antonio	\$115.00	\$115.00	Wake Forest	\$10,083.04	\$433.38
Texas A&M	\$18,951.42	\$1,193.26	Washburn	\$-	\$-
Texas A&M - Kingsville	\$74.72	\$77.87	Washington	\$77,840.72	\$3,329.63
Texas A&M - Corpus Chris	ti\$50.00	\$50.00	Washington State	\$5,741.82	\$100.00
Texas State	\$5,057.99	\$550.00	Washington University	\$-	\$-
Texas Tech	\$-	\$-	Wayne State	\$1,630.38	\$159.50
Toledo	\$99,917.58	\$4,236.50	West Georgia	\$217.96	\$60.00
Toronto	\$-	\$-	West Virginia	\$410.27	\$-
Towson	\$2,011.02	\$217.25	WV Wesleyan - Bushey	\$15,996.77	\$107.07
Trine	\$21,220.13	\$940.01	Western Carolina	\$4,294.03	\$269.89
Tufts	\$-	\$-	Western Illinois	\$130.00	\$130.00
Tulane	\$-	\$-	Western Michigan	\$2,168.27	\$185.00
UC Berkeley	\$70,610.09	\$2,896.42	Western Ontario	\$-	\$-
UC Davis	\$17,845.41	\$757.02	Westminister	\$30,927.44	\$1,471.09
UC Irvine - Thomas	\$15,206.25	\$31.03	Widener	\$-	\$-
UCLA	\$17,891.23	\$-	William Paterson	\$-	\$-
UM Flint	\$1,713.05	\$40.00	Wofford	\$-	\$-
UNC Asheville	\$2,255.46	\$-	Wright State	\$1,450.51	\$-
UNC Chapel Hill	\$2,283.19	\$121.23	Wyoming	\$12,518.19	\$543.93
UNC Charlotte	\$27,116.77	\$2,502.96	Yale	\$-	\$-
UNC Pembroke	\$1,059.78	\$75.00			
UNC Wilmington	\$1,701.65	\$195.00			
University of Charleston	\$-	\$-			
UNLV	\$412.72	\$-			
Utah State	\$27,316.73	\$1,154.39			
UW La Crosse	\$-	\$-			
UW Madison	\$10,458.16	\$205.00			
UW Milwaukee	\$35.00 \$35.00)			
UW Whitewater	\$5,872.49	\$355.00			
Virginia	\$793.88	\$130.00			
Virginia at Wise	\$-	\$-			
Virginia Tech	\$28,109.36	\$1,711.29			



Before submitting a fund request, please verify that your fund has a spendable balance as of February 15. If you are unsure if any funds have been used, please email either Jeremy Ried (iried@alphasig.org) or Sam Harris (sharris@alphasig.org).

The next published update will be available no later than August 15.

- 1. Log-in to myAlphaSig.
- 2. From the top left of the page, select "Fund Request" from the Forms drop-down menu.
- 3. Complete the form for your request. To expedite the approval process, have an Alumni Association officer complete the form. Also be sure to include any receipts or supporting documentation.
 - 1. If an individual is receiving funds via scholarship or reimbursement, please complete and submit the Statement of Eligibility and include with this request.

Fraternity staff will review all completed requests in a timely manner.